
 

Horaire aide pédagogique Sport-Arts-Études 2023-2024 – De 7 h 45 à 8 h 30 
 
 

 

Niveaux Jour 1 Jour 2 Jour 3 Jour 4 Jour 5 Jour 6 Jour 7 Jour 8 Jour 9 

1re secondaire 
 

SAE 

Anglais 
Carl Lamontagne (4216) 
Marianne Belisle (4412) 

 

Français 
Isabelle Parent (4426) 

Emanuelle B-Murray (4430) 
Sonia Guay (4438) 

Mathématiques 
Marie-Hélène Ste-Croix (4342) 

François Brisson (4346) 
Pierre Bergeron (4354) 

Science 
Julie Chouinard (3308) 

Marie-Pier Gauthier (3342) 
 

Géographie/Histoire 
Catherine Gagnon (1314) 

Louise Simard (1316) 
Audrey-Anne Nadeau (2320) 

Français 
Isabelle Parent (4426) 

Emanuelle B-Murray (4430) 
Sonia Guay (4438) 

Mathématiques 
Marie-Hélène Ste-Croix (4342) 

François Brisson (4346) 
Pierre Bergeron (4424) 

Éthique 
David Boudreault (2316) 

Sophie Boudreault (2308) 
 

Arts plastiques 
Isabelle Villeneuve (3304) 

Isabelle Gilbert (3324) 
 

        Musique 
Cynthia Boily (4246) 

Géographie/Histoire 
Louise Simard (1316) 

   Éthique 
Samuel Pearson (4410) 

Géographie/Histoire 
Catherine Gagnon (1314) 

 Anglais 
Carl Lamontagne (4216) 153-154-155

Anglais 
Carl Lamontagne (4216) 157-158 

    Éducation physique 
Kevin Carbonneau 

    

2e secondaire 
 

SAE 

Science 
Patrice Bergeron (3342) 

Marie-Pier Gauthier (3342) 
Valérie Lebrasseur (1310) 

 

Français 
Nancy Tremblay (4414) 
François Gignac (4434) 
Vanessa T-Côté (4412) 

 

Mathématiques 
Isabelle Breton (4350) 
France Gagné (4348) 

Simon Boily (4340) 
Thierry Blais-Baribault (4436) 

Anglais 
Gino Dion (4250) 

Gabriel Marin (4245) 
 
 

Éthique 
David Boudreault (2316) 

Sophie Boudreault (2308) 
 
 

Français 
Nancy Tremblay (4414) 
François Gignac (4434) 
Vanessa T-Côté (4412) 

 

Mathématiques 
Isabelle Breton (4350) 
France Gagné (4348) 

Simon Boily (4340) 
Thierry Blais-Baribault (4436) 

Géographie/Histoire 
Marie-Andrée Fortin (1312) 

François Pothier (2320) 
Audrey-Anne Nadeau (2322) 

 

Arts plastiques 
Isabelle Villeneuve (3304) 

Isabelle Gilbert (3324) 
 
 

        Musique 
Cynthia Boily (4246) 

  Géographie/Histoire 
Marie-Andrée Fortin (1312) 

Français 
François Gignac (4434) 

Éducation physique 
Kevin Carbonneau 

 Anglais 
Gino Dion (4250) 

 Anglais 
Marianne Belisle (4412) 

    Science 
Patrice Bergeron (3342) 

    

3e secondaire 
 

SAE 

Anglais 
Gabriel Marin (2312) 
Carl Lessard (2310) 

 
 

Français 
Sophie Larouche (4440) 

Annie-Claude Tardif (4422) 
Nathalie Vaillancourt (4436) 

 

Science 
Jany Fortin (1324) 
Dina Racine (3306) 

Anne-Marie Bilodeau (1320) 
Annie Morin (3308) 

Mathématiques 
Carl Dion (4354) 

Simon Boily (4340) 
 
 

Histoire 
Stéphane Labbé (4424) 

Jérémy Martel-Moreau (1312) 
Lauriane Blouin (1310) 

Audrey-Anne Nadeau (2320) 

Français 
Sophie Larouche (4440) 

Annie-Claude Tardif (4422) 
Nathalie Vaillancourt (4436) 

 

Mathématiques 
Carl Dion (4354) 

Simon Boily (4340) 
 
 

 Musique 
Simon Tremblay (4246) 

 
 
 

  Français 
Nathalie Vaillancourt (4434) 

 

 Anglais 
Carl Lessard (2310) 

 

 Science 
Dina Racine (3306) 

 

Arts plastiques 
Véronique Asselin (3312) 
Isabelle Bouchard (3310) 

Éducation physique 
Érik Jodoin 

Serge Vigneault 
       Français 

Annie-Claude Tardif (4422) 
 

4e secondaire 
 

SAE 

Anglais 
Stéphane Gilbert (4444) 

Éric Tremblay (4245) 
 

Français 
Audrey Girard (4442) 

Sébastien Savard (4448) 
Marie-Hélène Rathé (4418) 

Science 
Denis Tremblay (1322) 

Marie-Josée Côté (3332) 
Valérie Lebrasseur (1310) 

Mathématiques CST 
Kristèle Larouche (3332) 

 
 

Éthique 
Nancy Pageau (2318) 

 
 

Français 
Audrey Girard (4442) 

Sébastien Savard (4448) 
Marie-Hélène Rathé (4418) 

Mathématiques CST 
Kristèle Larouche (3332) 

 
 

Science 
Denis Tremblay (1322) 

Marie-Josée Côté (3332) 
Valérie Lebrasseur (1310) 

Histoire 
Caroline Bouchard (2322) 
Laurianne Blouin (1310) 

 
   Mathématiques SN 

Mélanie Céré (4344) 
Thierry Blais-Baribault (4436) 

  Mathématiques SN 
Mélanie Céré (4344) 

Thierry Blais-Baribault (4436) 

  

Mathématiques SN 
Mélanie Céré (4344) 

Mathématiques SN 
Mélanie Céré (4344) 

Mathématiques SN 
Mélanie Céré (4344) 

 Histoire 
Caroline Bouchard (2322) 

Science 
Denis Tremblay (1322) 

 Éthique 
Samuel Pearson (2308) 

Mathématiques SN 
Mélanie Céré (4344) 

 Histoire 
Caroline Bouchard (2322) 

  Éducation physique 
Érik Jodoin 

Carl Boudreault 

   Éthique 
Nancy Pageau (2318) 

        Science 
Denis Tremblay (1322) 

5e secondaire 
 

SAE 

 Chimie 
Stéphane Gagnon (3334) 

 

Français 
Daniel Chiasson (4410) 

Marie-Hélène Rathé (4418) 

Mathématiques CST 
Elizabeth Dion (4336) 

 

Monde contemporain 
Raymond Lapointe (1318) 
Laurianne Blouin (1310) 

 Mathématiques CST 
Elizabeth Dion (4336) 

 

Français 
Daniel Chiasson (4410) 

Marie-Hélène Rathé (4418) 

Physique 
Anne-Marie Bilodeau (1320) 

 
   Mathématiques SN 

Steve Brassard (4446) 
  Mathématiques SN 

Steve Brassard (4446) 
  

Mathématiques SN 
Steve Brassard (4446) 

   Physique 
Anne-Marie Bilodeau (1320) 

Physique 
Anne-Marie Bilodeau (1320) 

  Mathématiques SN 
Steve Brassard (4446) 

Français 
Daniel Chiasson (4410) 

   Anglais 
Pierre Martel (2312) 

Monde contemporain 
Raymond Lapointe (1318) 

  Chimie 
Stéphane Gagnon (3334) 

    Chimie 
Stéphane Gagnon (3334) 

Anglais 
Pierre Martel (2312) 

   

     Français 
Daniel Chiasson (4410) 

   
 


